
 
 

Attachment K 



ATTACHMENT K – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENT 

 

 

MCSI Water Systems Management 

(Multi-Year Agreement #3200*0988) 

 

 

Agreement/Amendment 

Board of Supervisors / 

Contracts/Purchasing Approval 

Agreement/Amendment 

Amount/Increase and Term/Extension 

Agreement 

Total 

Agreement 
July 30, 2013 / 

July 30, 2013 

Original Amount: $60,396 

Original Term: July 30, 2013 to March 31, 2014 
$60,396 

Amendment No. 1 
N/A / 

March 26, 2014 

Increased Amount by $60,396 

Extended Term to March 31, 2015 
$120,792 

Amendment No. 2 
N/A / 

February 24, 2015 

Increased Amount by $60,396 

Extended Term to March 31, 2016 
$181,188 

Amendment No. 3 
N/A / 

April 1, 2016 

Increased Amount by $60,396 

Extended Term to March 31, 2017 
$241,584 

Amendment No. 4 March 28, 2017 / 

April 10, 2017 

Increased Amount by $70,000 

Extended Term to March 31, 2018 
$311,584 

 

Amendment No. 5 
March 20, 2018 / 

April 24, 2018 

Updated Revised Cost Estimate Sheet to include 

Rates for Additional Services (Exhibit D-1) 

Increased Amount by $70,000 

Extended Term to March 31, 2019 

$381,584 

Amendment No. 6 
March 26, 2019 / 

April 1, 2019 

Updated Revised Cost Estimate Sheet to include 

Rates for Additional Services (Exhibit D-2) 

Increased Amount by $70,000  

Extended Term to March 31, 2020 

$451,584 

Amendment No. 7 
March 17, 2020 / 

March 23, 2020 

Increased Amount by $140,000 ($70,000 Annually) 

Extended Term to March 31, 2022 
$591,584 

Amendment No. 8 
March 22, 2022 / 

March 30, 2022 

Updated Provisions of Agreement 

Increased Amount by $70,000 

Extended Term to March 31, 2023 

$661,584 

Amendment No. 9 
Pending / 

Pending 

Increase Amount by $140,000 

Extend Term to March 31, 2025 
$801,584 


